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Memorial Honzy Majdana 2023 - muzi

Jirovec Martin
Rolc Ladislav
Prochazka Vaclav
Frait Pavel
Kejzlar Jaroslav
Mejzlik Jaroslav
Mazacek Martin
Jizba Roman
Mazacek Martin
Vich Milo§

Jizba Miroslav
Dousa Jifi

Sladek Robert
Babak Tomas
Kochman Zdenék
Dousa Jifi
Krulich Milan
Pristanda Jaroslav
Jandera Roman
Stryhal Jifi
Jarolimek Pavel
Richter Martin
Goll Petr
Rambousek Michal
Zikmund Michal
Havlicek Michal
Nekvasil Lubomir
Pristanda Jaroslav
Matus Stefan
Sisak Lukas
Stfihavka Miloslav
Prokop Milos
Spicar Zdengk
Gabustak Zdenék
Jand’ourek Jifi
Chrtek Pavel
Stryhal Jifi
Svoboda Ales
Zeman Jan
Macak Miroslav
Stary Ladislav
Stary Ladislav

Jizba Roman
Kejzlar Jaroslav
Frait Pavel
Prochazka Vaclav
Rolc Ladislav
Babak Tomas
Portys Petr st.
Jizba Miroslav
Portys Petr ml.
Prokop Milo$
Sladek Robert
Solc Jif

Jirovec Martin
Mejzlik Jaroslav
Matéjka Patrik
Solc Jif

Brusak Tomas
Holy Ales
Jarolimek Pavel
Herbrych Petr
Jandera Roman
Rambousek Michal
Chrtek Pavel
Richter Martin
Brusak Tomas
Prazak Radek
Vavra Jan
Vizner Miroslav
Zd’arsky Petr
Khun Tomas
Macak Miroslav
Vich Milo§
Benes Ondiej
Kuchar Leos
Prymek Lukas
Goll Petr
Herbrych Petr
Matusica Filip
Vondracek David
Stfihavka Miloslav
Matéjka Patrik
Karel Josef

562
554
551
539
538
526
525
518
517
515
512
506
503
501
499
491
488
480
480
480
479
476
466
464
463
462
462
461
459
458
457
456
456
450
449
443
443
433
430
429
421
420
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44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Prymek Lukas
Bartoni¢ek Tomas
Kret Karel
Houska Tomas
Houska Tomas
Sisak Lukas
Horacek Ivo
Zeman Jan
Matusica Filip
Bittner Hynek
Tesar Oldrich
Prochazka Tomas st.

Jand’ourek Jifi
Musil Dominik
Kochman Zdenék
Houska Tomas ml.
John René

JeCny Petr

Tesar Oldrich
Vondracek David

Prochazka Tomas ml.

Tesat Oldfich
Bittner Hynek

Prochazka Tomas ml.

416
407
396
388
383
371
361
350
333
332
310
300
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Moravkova Marie ml.
Zachovalova Jana
Nekvasilova Jaroslava
Tomaskova Zdena
Rychtatova Sarka
Volfova Alena
Fejfarova Eva
Pristandova Jitka
Hubelbauerova Jifina
Jirdnkova Petra
Pristandova Jitka
Stara Denisa
Pristandova Dominika
Jinova Oksana
Riegerova Marysa
Zelinkova Hana
Pokorna Jana
Tupackova Lucie
Moravkova Marie st.
Hola Lenka

Stranska Monika
Vavfincova Zuzana
Capkova Jarmila
Petrovicka Alena
Danysova Nikola
Tupéackova Lucie
Breska Jana

Breska Jana

Zdarska Monika
Khunovéa Katefina
Makovickova Hana

Memorial Honzy Majdana 2023 - Zeny

Nozi¢kova Michaela
Drahonovska Pavla
Jand’ourkova Katefina
Jirdnkova Petra
Hubelbauerova Jifina
Vogeltanzova Eva
Volfova Alena
Loumova Eva
Rychtatova Sarka
Tomaskova Zdena
Zmolilova Jaroslava
Riegerova Marysa
Dlouha Eva
PortySova Dana
Stara Denisa
Paurova Jitka

Hola Lenka
Jager¢ikova Alena
Zdarska Monika
Pokorna Jana
Duczynska Jitka
Vogeltanzova Eva
Zavadilova Sona
Danysova Nikola
Balcarova Katefina
Jager¢ikova Alena
Valaskova Romana
Valaskova Romana
Moravkova Marie st.
Stampochova Nikola
Némcova Petra

558
550
545
490
470
468
457
449
446
440
437
434
418
413
413
408
401
394
391
384
383
372
368
367
363
358
318
303
298
268
268
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Memorial Honzy Majdana 2023 - mix

Moravkova Marie ml.
Nozickova Michaela
Nekvasilova Jaroslava
Vizner Miroslav
Jinova Oksana

Holy Ales

Matus Stefan
Vanurova Marcela
Babakova Jana
Krémarikova Andrea
Pekarek Roman
Vanura Vit

Horak Robert

Kucera Miloslav
Kucerova Jana

Horak Robert

Jaro$ Radim

Horacek Ivo

Strauss Vladimir
Portys Petr ml.
Nekvasil Lubomir
Fejfarova Eva
Portys Petr st.
Jand’ourkova Katefina
PortySova Dana
Vanura Vit
Hubacek Leon
Krémarik Pavol
Pekarkova Jana
Vanura Vit
Horakova Katefina
Kucerova Jana
Kucera Miloslav
Horakova Katefina
M¢kotova Katefina
Horac¢kova Sona

577
542
504
483
475
469
457
457
455
448
442
442
435
419
412
361
344
289



